

# Culture Vulture

Culture Vulture SKU	69659
Full Product Name	Italian Baba Rhum
Ingredients, with allergens in <b>bold</b>	water, sugar, Rhum(12%), babà (9%) <b>(wheat</b> flour type "0", <b>eggs</b> , vegetable oils and fats (sunflower, coconut in varying proportion), water, sugar, salt, natural yeast), salt, acidity regulator: E330.
May contain statements	May contain mustard, soy, hazelnuts and milk
Net Quantity in grams	580g
Country of Origin	Italy
Storage instructions	Keep product away from heat sources and direct light. Once opened stored refrigerated
Manufacturer's name and address	Strega Alberti Benevento S.p.A. P.zza V. Colonna – Benevento Italy
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	Y

Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol If no, % and name	N – Rum 13%
Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	Y
Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	Y

Date of last Review		Version Number		